Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor
Kontaktperson:
Utendgrs:
Resultatliste:

G-13

G-18/19
1

J-13

J-17

J-18/19

G-13

G-14

v b WN

Treningsstevne sprint 1
DeepOcean Arena
30.03.2022

Haugesund IL Friidrett
Jostein Salemonsen
Nei

30.03.2022

60m
Sander S. Hjelmervik

60m

Lionell Larsen
Eirik S. Hustoft
Olav S. Kringeland
Nikolai @. Enersen
Oliver Stokvik

60m
Sverre S. Tellmann
Sondre F. Eilertsen

60m
Theodor Aase

60m
Stefan J. Skrede
Stian A. Lie

60m
Johanna Johannsdottir

60m
Maren S. Alsaker
Maria Dgske

60m
Anna K. Jensen

200m
Sander S. Hjelmervik

200m

Lionell Larsen
Eirik S. Hustoft
Olav S. Kringeland
Nikolai @. Enersen
Oliver Stokvik

Fodt
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007

2006

2004
2004

2009

2005
2005

2004

2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Klubb
Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett

Tid
9,37

8,33
8,98
9,16
9,19
9,73

8,11
8,21

7,67

7,62
DNS

9,75

8,61
9,30

DNF

DNS

27,59
29,15
30,04
31,09
31,85



G-15

G-16

G-18/19

1

J-13

J-17

J-18/19

200m
Sverre S. Tellmann
Sondre F. Eilertsen

200m
Theodor Aase

200m
Stefan J. Skrede

200m
Johanna Johannsdottir

200m
Maren S. Alsaker
Maria Dgske

200m
Anna K. Jensen

2007
2007

2006

2004

2009

2005
2005

2004

Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett
Haugesund IL Friidrett

Haugesund IL Friidrett

26,91
DNS

25,17

24,65

33,42

28,88
30,68

DNS



